
N3268 MILITARY RD, WEYAUWEGA, WI, 54983-9729
https://www.adashunjones.com

N3268 MILITARY
RD, WEYAUWEGA,
WI, 54983-9729

$249,900

This is it! 3BR/2BA quality built home with master bath, vaulted ceilings, huge
garage w/water & a drain, Pellet stove, Central A/C, Security system,
generator, 2 TV antenna systems, wrap around deck, sits on over 20 beautiful
acres loaded with wildlife. Just minutes from Waupaca.

LISTING
Schroeder & Kabble Realty, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

•
Agricultural,Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1614 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Security Features: Security System WindowFeatures: Skylight(s)

Features: Water Softener-Own Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1372

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 242 Tax Amount: 3003

Inclusions: Heating and Cooling = Air Exchange
System.

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13X13 Main

Bedroom 2 10X13 Main

Bedroom 3 9X11 Lower

Kitchen 13X13 Main

Living Room 14X23 Main

Dining Room 11X13 Main

Other Room 11X13 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Other

Heating: Forced Air, Other Basement: Full,Partially Finished,Toilet Only,Walk-Out Access

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener


